Egypt National Arabian Horse H Buropean Conférence o
Championship (National

Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO
Championship)
Rabab,
Egypt
23 Feb 2024, Mares 7 years old and older
A
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: Abeer Al 92.4
Forsan
Colour: -
Owner: Arkan
Breeder: Al Forsan
\7[e)V/I 19.5
2nd Name: Sultana Al 92.3
Safinat
Colour: - TYPE 19.5
Owner: Al Safinat m19.5 19.5 19 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5
Breeder: Al Safinat o)Al 185 18 185 19 185 185 185
LEGS 15.5 16 15,5 15 155 15,5 155
MOVE 19 19 19 195 19 19.5 19
3rd Name: Dalila Siso 91.4
Colour: -
Owner: Siso 19 19
Breeder: Siso 19 19 19 19 19 19 18.5
{eln)@N 185 18.5 19 18 18 18.5 18
LEGS 16 16 16 15,5 15.5 15.5 15
19.5 195 195 19 19.5 19.5
4th Name: Shorouk Al 90.8
Farazdak
Colour: -

Owner: Arkan
Breeder: Al Farazdak

9 19 20 20 19.5 19 19.5
8 175 17,5 175 18 17.5 18

LEGS 155 15 155 155 15 15 15.5
MOVE 19 19 19 19 19 19 19



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: Hedya Al Asil
Colour: -

Owner: Al Asil
Breeder: Al Asil

Name: Lamar Al
Bahr Al Aazam
Colour: -

Owner: El Ezza
Breeder: Al Bahr Al
Aazam

Name: Leal Siso
Colour: -

Owner: Bn Sheeded
Breeder: Siso

Name: Shahd A.R.M.

Colour: -

Owner: Al Hawajer
Misr

Breeder: Al Rayyan
Misr

Name: Mednight
Desert Wind
Colour: -

Owner: El Ezza
Breeder: Desert
Wind

90.4

19.5
B -
5
;
18.5

89.6

TYPE 18.5

m 18.5
¥
15.5
¥

89.4

TYPE 19
[ -
BODY R¥AS

LEGS 14.5
MOVE RE:R:

89.3

TYPE 19
[ -
BODY R¥As

15

88.8

el )@l 17.5

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

175 175 175 18 175 17.5
15 155 155 155 155 15
185 18 18.5 185 19 19

19 185 185 185 18.5 19

18 18 18 18.5 18 18

15 15 15 155 15 15

19 19 18.5 19 19 19.5

18 175 17.5 175 17.5 18

15,5 155 155 155 15 15

185 18.5 18.5 185 19 19

17.5 175 17 17 17 17.5
15,5 155 155 155 155 15
185 17.5 185 185 18.5 19

15 155 155 155 15 15

185 185 19 185 185 18.5



10th Name: Tala Al 88.3
Zobeday
Colour: -
Owner: El Aransho
Arabians
Breeder: Al Zobeday

MOVE RE:R

Judges

A.A. = Abdulla Mohammed E.A. Al Kaabi, QA
C.M. 11 Cristian Moschini, IT

E.M. = Emma Maxwell, GB

E.G. 11Eric Gear, FR

F.S. 11Fausto Scanzi, IT

M.M. = Mohamed Mohsen, Dr. vet., EG

N.A. = Nagham Sehaim Aldabbous, KW

18.5
18
15.5
18

E.G. F.S.

18.5

19
18.5 18.5
17.5 18
15 15
18.5 18.5

M.M.

18.5 18.5
17.5 17.5
15.5 15
18.5 18.5



Rabab,
Egypt

23 Feb 2024, Mares 7 years old and older

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: Anoud Al
Asayel

Colour: -

Owner: Ega
Breeder: Al Asayel

Name: Amoura
Rabab

Colour: -
Owner: Rabab
Breeder: Rabab

Name: Kamla Al Asil
Colour: -

Owner: Al Asil
Breeder: Al Asil

Name: Noura Al
Farazdak

Colour: -

Owner: Al Hawajer
Misr

Breeder: Al Farazdak

Score Detail
91.7

91.6

o |
Eiiill 17.5
15 16 15 15 155 155 155
LN 10 19 185 185 18 19 185

90.9

TYPE 20

m 19.5 195 195 195 20 20 19
18 18 185 175 185 18 18
16 155 155 15 155 15 155
185 18 175 185 18 185 18

90.6

(y[e)V -l 18.5



5th Name: Zeina Al 89.9
Zahwa

Owner: Arkan m 18.5 19 19 19 18.5 19 18.5
Breeder: Al Zahwa o) 18 18 185 18 18 18 18

LEGS 15 15,5 15 155 155 15 155

(y[e)V/ 8 18.5 19 19 19 185 19 18.5

6th Name: Hala Al Tarzy 89.8
Colour: -
Owner: Al Tarzy

TYPE

19
Breeder: Al Tarzy m 19
18
16

BODY
LEGS
(y[e)V -l 18.5

7th Name: Nisma Al 89.1
Heeny
Colour: - A 19 19
Owner: Al Heeny ml&S 18.5 19 19 19 18.5 18.5
Breeder: Al Heeny o)A 175 175 17 175 175 175 17.5
LEGS 15.5 16 15.5 15.5 15.5 15 15
MOVE 18.5 18 185 18.5 185 18.5 18
0 Name: Sawahy Al No detailed scorecard available
Bawady
Colour: -

Owner: Al Bawady
Breeder: Al Bawady

0 Name: Naela Al No detailed scorecard available
Bawady
Colour: -
Owner: Al Bawady
Breeder: Al Bawady

Judges

A.A. = Abdulla Mohammed E.A. Al Kaabi, QA
C.M. 11 Cristian Moschini, IT

E.M.  Emma Maxwell, GB

E.G. 11 Eric Gear, FR

F.S. 11 Fausto Scanzi, IT

N.A. = Nagham Sehaim Aldabbous, KW

P.B. = Paula Bohmer, NL



Rabab,
Egypt

23 Feb 2024, Yearling Colts

A

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: Rashid Al
Safinat

Colour: -

Owner: Al Safinat
Breeder: Al Safinat

Name: Geniral Al

Junier

Colour: -

Owner: Al Eltony

Breeder: Al Junier

Name: Malek Aal
Nagib

Colour: -

Owner: Al Nagib
Breeder: Al Nagib

Name: Mabrouk El
Bourini

Colour: -

Owner: El Bourini
Breeder: El Bourini

Score Detail
91.2

89.1

:lolo )l 17.5
LEGS 15
MOVE 19

89

TYPE 18.5

m 185 19 185 18,5 185 185 185
17.5 17.5 18 18 18 18 18
15 16 15 155 15 15 15.5
18.5 19 195 185 19 185 19

88.7

:Jel )@ 17.5
LEGS 15.5
([e)V B 18.5




5th

6th

7th

8th

Judges

Name: Salman Zin Al

Din

Colour: -

Owner: Zin Al Din
Breeder: Zin Al Din

Name: SAFIE EL DIN
AL SAFINAT

Colour: -

Owner: Al Safinat
Breeder: Al Safinat

Name: Mamlouk Siso

Colour: -
Owner: Siso
Breeder: Siso

Name: Fahd Al Oud
Colour: -

Owner: Al Oud
Breeder: Al Oud

88.6

BODY R¥A
LEGS 15.5
MOVE 18

88.5

88.4

B -
175
15.5
185

86.8

BODY QYA
LEGS 15
MOVE QYA

A.A. = Abdulla Mohammed E.A. Al Kaabi, QA
C.M. 11 Cristian Moschini, IT
E.M. & Emma Maxwell, GB

E.G.
F.S.

L1 Eric Gear, FR
i1 Fausto Scanzi, IT

M.M. = Mohamed Mohsen, Dr. vet., EG

P.B.

= Paula Bohmer, NL

155 16 155 15,5 155 15.5

19 19 185 19 185 18.5




Rabab,

Egypt

23 Feb 2024, Yearling Colts
B

Position Horse

1st Name: Salim Al
Saraghna
Colour: -
Owner: Al Saraghna
Breeder: Al
Saraghna

2nd Name: Saqr Al Aaba
Colour: -
Owner: Al Abaa
Breeder: Al Abaa

3rd Name: Bahr Al Ansar

Colour: -
Owner: Scorpion
Breeder: Al Ansar

4th Name: Al Prince
Doura
Colour: -
Owner: Bn Sheeded
Breeder: Doura

Score Detail
89.9

lolo )l 17.5
LEGS 15.5
(([o)V/ 3l 18.5

89.8

nzzull 19.5
s
-

89.7

TYPE 19
[ -
BODY R¥AS 18 18 18 18 18 18

LEGS 15 155 155 155 155 15 15
(oA 18.5 185 175 19 18.5 185 18.5

89.5

TYPE 19

m 19 185 19 19 18.5 19 19
175 175 175 18 175 17.5 18
15 155 15 155 155 155 15
185 19 185 19 19 18.5 18.5



5th Name: Radwan 88.5
Doura
Colour: -

Owner: Friends m 18.5

Breeder: Doura 17.
14.5
18.5

6th Name: Nasr Siso 88.4
Colour: -
Owner: Siso
Breeder: Siso

7th Name: Dinar Siso 87.6
Colour: -
Owner: Siso

Breeder: Siso m 18.5
£
17.5

Judges

A.A. = Abdulla Mohammed E.A. Al Kaabi, QA
C.M. 11 Cristian Moschini, IT

E.M. = Emma Maxwell, GB

E.G. 11Eric Gear, FR

M.M. = Mohamed Mohsen, Dr. vet., EG

N.A. = Nagham Sehaim Aldabbous, KW

P.B. = Paula B6hmer, NL



Rabab,

Egypt
23 Feb 2024, Colts 2 years
old
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: ZAIN ARKAN 91.5
Colour: -

Owner: Arkan
Breeder: Arkan

18
LEGS 15.5

195 195 19 19.5 20 19

2nd Name: Zain Aal Al 91.3
Sheikh
Colour: -

Owner: Aal Al Sheikh m 19.5
Bree.der: Aal Al BODY 17,
Sheikh
T 155
Y 155

3rd Name: Ibn Rahma 90.6
Doura
Colour: - TYPE 19
Owner: H.M.K m 18.5 19 18.5 19 18.5 19 18.5
Breeder: Doura o)W 18 18 185 18 18 18 18
LEGS 15.5 16 15.5 15 15.5 15,5 15.5
MOVE 19 19.5 19.5 20 19.5 195 19
4th Name: Waseem Al 89.8 [ AA 200 =20 e e e oo
Baydaa
Colour: -

Owner: Al Moez
Breeder: ALBAYDAA
STUD

18
LEGS 15.5
(U[edV/ 18.5 185 18 19 18.5 19 185




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: Safir Al Gazia
Colour: -

Owner: Al Biblawy
Breeder: Al Gazia

Name: Moamer Aal
Nagib

Colour: -

Owner: Al Nagib
Breeder: Al Nagib

Name: Zain Al Jood
Colour: -

Owner: Al Biblawy
Breeder: Al Jood

Name: Masry Melina
Colour: -

Owner: Melina
Breeder: Melina

Name: Kasem EI
Muzaffer

Colour: -

Owner: Friends
Breeder: El Muzaffer

89.7

89.6

89.1

88.9

88.7

A.A. C.M.

r
B -
175
14.5
¥

TYPE 19

m 19.5
¥
15.5
18.5

TYPE 19

B -
175
s
18.5

TYPE 19
[ -
BODY R¥A:

LEGS 15
([0l 3 18.5

TYPE 18.5

18.5

el )@l 17.5

LEGS 14.5
MOVE 19

17.5
15
19

19.5

17.5

15.5
18

18.5
17.5
15
18.5

17
15
18.5

18
17
15.5
19.5

E.M.

18
15.5
19.5

19.5
17.5
15.5
18.5

19.5
18
15

18.5

17.5
15.5
19

18
18
15.5
19.5

F.S.

18
15
19

19
18
15.5
18.5

18.5
18
14.5
19

17.5
15.5
19

18.5
18
15
19

17.5
15
19.5

19
17.5
15.5

18

19
17.5
15
19

17
14.5
19

18.5
17.5
15
19

17.5
15
19.5

19
18
15
18

19
17.5

15

19

18
15.5
19

18.5
17.5
15
19

17.5
15
19

19
17.5
15.5

18

18.5

17.5
15

18.5

17.5
15
18.5

18.5
17.5
15
19



10th

11th

Judges

Name: Al Khaled Al
Qasr Al Malaky
Colour: -

Owner: King Tut
Breeder: Al Qasr Al
Malaky

Name: Hamza
Ghanoum

Colour: -

Owner: Melina
Breeder: Ghannoum

Name: Samed EI
Gamal

Colour: -

Owner: Aal Dabbour
Breeder: El Gamal

Name: Fahd Al
Bawady

Colour: -

Owner: Al Bawady
Breeder: Al Bawady

88.4

87.6

BODY QWA
LEGS 14.5
MOVE RE:Rs

TYPE 18.5 18.5

m 185 175 18 185 185 185 18.5
175 175 18 18 18 17.5 17.5
145 155 155 15 145 145 15
18 185 18 18.5 18 18 18

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

A.A. = Abdulla Mohammed E.A. Al Kaabi, QA
C.M. 11 Cristian Moschini, IT
E.M. = Emma Maxwell, GB

F.S. 11 Fausto Scanzi, IT
M.M. = Mohamed Mohsen, Dr. vet., EG

N.A. = Nagham Sehaim Aldabbous, KW

P.B. = Paula Bohmer, NL



Rabab,

Egypt
23 Feb 2024, Colts 3 years
old
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: Amir Rabab 90.6
Colour: -
Owner: Rabab
Breeder: Rabab 19
:Jeln)'dM 17.5
LEGS 15
2nd Name: Fakhr Teebah 90.5
Colour: -
Owner: Teebah
Breeder: Teebah m 19.5
el )AN 17.
LEGS 15
MOVE 19
3rd Name: Madany Al 90.1
Hawajer
Colour: - L= 19
Owner: Khayrat m 19
Breeder: Al Hawajer BODY 18
LEGS 15
MOVE 18.5
4th Name: Ezz Al Gasir 88

Colour: -
Owner: Al Gasir
Breeder: Al Gasir

:Jelo)aum 17.5
LEGS 15.5
([o)V 8 18.5

15.5

155 155 155 155 155

18 18.5

185 185 185 18




5th

Name: Absher
Colour: -

Owner: Mr.Khaled Al
Kaaky

Breeder: El Zahraa

Judges

87.9 A.A. E.M. E.G. F.S. M.M.

TYPE 185 18,5 185 18 18

m 18 18 18 18 18 18,5 18
175 17 175 17,5 17.5 17.5 17.5
15 155 15 15 15.5 15 15
18,5 19 19 19 18.5 19 195

A.A. = Abdulla Mohammed E.A. Al Kaabi, QA

E.M.
E.G.
F.S.
M.M.
N.A.
P.B.

= Emma Maxwell, GB
i1 Eric Gear, FR
i1 Fausto Scanzi, IT

= Mohamed Mohsen, Dr. vet., EG
= Nagham Sehaim Aldabbous, KW

= Paula Bohmer, NL



Rabab,

Egypt
23 Feb 2024, Stallions 4 - 6 years
old
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: Selim Dar 91.5
Mourad
Colour: -

Owner: Jehan
Breeder: Dar Mourad

2nd Name: Diab Rabab 91.4
Colour: -
Owner: Rabab
Breeder: Rabab

3rd Name: Haroun 91
Rawdet El Rahman
Colour: -
Owner: Khayrat
Breeder: Rawdet El
Rahman

4th Name: Moez Ega 90.2
Colour: -
Owner: Al Mirage
Arabians
Breeder: Ega




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: Allazaz EI
Mousa

Colour: -

Owner: El Mousa
Breeder: El Mousa

Name: Mourad Al
Asil

Colour: -

Owner: Al Asil
Breeder: Al Asil

Name: Dinar Agyyad
Colour: -

Owner: Al Tawakkol
Breeder: Agyyad

Name: DF Rafiq
Colour: -

Owner: Ezzaman
Breeder: Birkhof

Name: Afandena Al
Bananeyah

Colour: -

Owner: Al
Bananeyah
Breeder: Al
Bananeyah

90.2

89.9

89.4

89.4

89.2




10th Name: Naseeb
Colour: -
Owner: El Mousa
Breeder: El Zahraa

11th Name: Sukkar Fila
Colour: -
Owner: Melina
Breeder: Fila

Judges

C.M. 11 Cristian Moschini, IT
E.M. = Emma Maxwell, GB
E.G. 11Eric Gear, FR

F.S. 11Fausto Scanzi, IT

88.9
18.5 18.5
18 185 18,5 18,5 185 185 18.5
17 175 17.5 17.5 17 17.5 17.5
155 155 155 15 155 155 15
195 19 19 19 19 19 19
88.5

M.M. = Mohamed Mohsen, Dr. vet., EG
N.A. = Nagham Sehaim Aldabbous, KW

P.B. = Paula Bohmer, NL



Rabab,

Egypt
23 Feb 2024, Stallions 7 years old and
older
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: Ghazal Al 91.3
Wafy
Colour: -

Owner: Bashan
Breeder: Al Wafy

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

2nd Name: Tayyar 91.1
Teebah
Colour: -
Owner: Teebah

Breeder: Teebah BODY 18
LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

3rd Name: Ayyad Rabab 90.6
Colour: -
Owner: Rabab VA=

19

Breeder: Rabab m 19
:

[ 155

165

4th Name: Fares Al 20
Safwa
Colour: -
Owner: Al Shebany
Breeder: AL SAFWA
STUD

19
19 19 195 19.5 19 19 185
18 18 18 18.5 18 17.5 18
15 145 155 15 15 15 145

(U[e)V/ 18.5 19 19 18.5 19 19 18



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: Borak EIl
Gamal

Colour: -

Owner: Al Shogaan
Breeder: El Gamal

Name: Adham Al
Masry

Colour: -

Owner: Siso
Breeder: Al Masry

Name: Rayyan lIsis
Colour: -

Owner: Isis
Breeder: Isis

Name: Aziz EI
Sheruk

Colour: -

Owner: Aal Rizk
Breeder: El Sheruk

Name: Cash El
Sheruk

Colour: -

Owner: Al Nagib
Breeder: El Sheruk

20

89.8

89.7

89.1

88.8

LEGS 14.5
MOVE kR

TYPE 19

[T o5 1o
15 18
iecs EIERIRY
move FEEIE

BODY 18
LEGS 15
MOVE kR

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

TYPE 18.5
19 18

Sleld @ 17.5 17
LEGS 155 16

MOVE 19 185

19 195 19 19 185
18 18 18.5 18 18
15 155 15 15 15
19 18.5 19 19 18.5

18.5 18.5 19 18.5 18.5
17.5 175 175 175 17
155 15 155 155 15
19 19 18.5 19 19



10th Name: Tarek 88.7
Zaghloul
Colour: -

Owner: Melina m

Breeder: Zaghloul 17.5
s
18.5

11th Name: Amir Al 88.5 A.A.

Omaraa
Colour: - TYPE 185 185 19

19
Owner: El Mousa W 0 18 195 19
Breeder: El Zahraa 17 17 17 175
15,5 155 15 155
18.5 185 18.5 18.5

0 Name: Mahboub No detailed scorecard available
Teebah
Colour: -
Owner: Teebah
Breeder: Teebah

0 Name: Nader Al No detailed scorecard available
Bawady
Colour: grey
Owner: Al Bawady
Breeder: Al Bawady

Judges

A.A. = Abdulla Mohammed E.A. Al Kaabi, QA
C.M. 11 Cristian Moschini, IT

E.G. 11Eric Gear, FR

F.S. 11Fausto Scanzi, IT

M.M. = Mohamed Mohsen, Dr. vet., EG

N.A. = Nagham Sehaim Aldabbous, KW

P.B. = Paula Bohmer, NL

18.5 19 185
19 19 19
17 17.5 17
15 15 15

185 18.5 18.5
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